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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Cheeseheads
TEAM TUNA

Rich and Sons
Team Rec

The Babes

the Juice

190 PROOF

Late Night Lou

We Mean Business
Green & Mean

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Cheeseheads
Ahead Landscaping
Rich and Sons

The Babes
Nightshift

the Juice

Team Devo

Late Night Lou
Green & Mean
Jersey Jerks

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Cheeseheads
TEAM TUNA

Rich and Sons
Team Rec
Nightshift

the Juice

190 PROOF

Late Night Lou

We Mean Business
Jersey Jerks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cheeseheads
TEAM TUNA
Ahead Landscaping
Team Rec
Electrical Magic

the Juice

190 PROOF

Team Devo

We Mean Business
Team SportsTurf

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Cheeseheads

TEAM TUNA
Hurricanes

Team Rec

The Babes

the Juice

190 PROOF

53
63
58
39
36
31
76
30
77
68

66
51
40
45
56
19
68
23
72
43

61
25
51
56
27
18
60
25
52
25

28
53
74
a7
62
94
25
a7
55
48

40
30
38
70
52
34
38

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

BangZoom

Ahead Landscaping
Hurricanes
Nightshift

Electrical Magic
More Kaos

Team Devo
Precious Pete
Jersey Jerks

Team SportsTurf

TEAM TUNA
Hurricanes

Team Rec
BangZoom
Electrical Magic
190 PROOF
Precious Pete

We Mean Business
More Kaos

Team SportsTurf

Ahead Landscaping
Hurricanes
Electrical Magic
The Babes
BangZoom

Team Devo
Precious Pete
Team SportsTurf
Green & Mean
More Kaos

Hurricanes
The Babes
Rich and Sons
Nightshift
BangZoom
Precious Pete
Green & Mean
Late Night Lou
Jersey Jerks
More Kaos

Rich and Sons
Ahead Landscaping
BangZoom
Electrical Magic
Nightshift

Late Night Lou
Team Devo
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60
53
34
78
62
60
31
72
41
27

56
61
106
63
37
95
41
36
61
68

46
31
38
11
39
50
38
52
37
50

70
81
78
14
7
83
43
60
82
59

83
45
101
58
40
37
41
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Precious Pete 107 VS More Kaos 83
We Mean Business 64 Vs Team SportsTurf 72
Green & Mean 54 VS Jersey Jerks 63

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Cheeseheads 47 VS Nightshift 49
TEAM TUNA 43 Vs Electrical Magic 57
Ahead Landscaping 45 Vs The Babes 14
Rich and Sons 34 Vs Hurricanes 64
Team Rec 58 VS BangZoom 25
the Juice 44 Vs Jersey Jerks 33
190 PROOF 80 VS Team SportsTurf 62
Team Devo 31 VS Green & Mean 38
Late Night Lou 44 Vs Precious Pete 50
We Mean Business 27 VS More Kaos 24

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Cheeseheads 27 Vs Team Rec 72
TEAM TUNA 58 Vs Rich and Sons 58
Ahead Landscaping 36 VS BangZoom 24
Hurricanes 56 Vs Nightshift 57
The Babes 40 Vs Electrical Magic 52
the Juice 42 Vs We Mean Business 68
190 PROOF 71 VS Late Night Lou 33
Team Devo 16 VS More Kaos 38
Precious Pete 31 Vs Jersey Jerks 70
Green & Mean 47 VS Team SportsTurf 74

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Cheeseheads 48 VS Electrical Magic 69
TEAM TUNA 35 VS BangZoom 47
Ahead Landscaping 57 Vs Team Rec 143
Rich and Sons 60 Vs Nightshift 42
Hurricanes 92 Vs The Babes 24
the Juice 55 Vs Team SportsTurf 79
190 PROOF 73 VS More Kaos 56
Team Devo 87 VS We Mean Business 29
Late Night Lou 37 Vs Jersey Jerks 48
Precious Pete 73 VS Green & Mean 49

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Cheeseheads 37 Vs The Babes 37
TEAM TUNA 49 VS Team Rec 54
Ahead Landscaping 85 Vs Nightshift 60
Rich and Sons 39 Vs BangZoom 62
Hurricanes 45 VS Electrical Magic 64
the Juice 48 Vs Green & Mean 78
190 PROOF 35 VS We Mean Business 46
Team Devo 47 VS Jersey Jerks 64
Late Night Lou 68 Vs More Kaos 54
Precious Pete 41 Vs Team SportsTurf 64

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Cheeseheads 37 S TEAM TUNA 29
Ahead Landscaping 61 Vs Rich and Sons 31
Hurricanes 53 VS Team Rec 46
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The Babes 52 Vs Nightshift 61
Electrical Magic 50 Vs BangZoom 62
the Juice 53 Vs 190 PROOF 54
Team Devo 57 VS Late Night Lou 64
Precious Pete 76 Vs We Mean Business 74
Green & Mean 41 VS Jersey Jerks 14
Team SportsTurf 42 VS More Kaos 60

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Cheeseheads 49 VS Ahead Landscaping 53
TEAM TUNA 58 VS Hurricanes 67
Rich and Sons 40 Vs The Babes 29
Team Rec 64 VS BangZoom 52
Nightshift 64 VS Electrical Magic 77
the Juice 61 Vs Team Devo 56
190 PROOF 55 VS Precious Pete 29
Late Night Lou 23 Vs Green & Mean 51
We Mean Business 83 VS More Kaos 63
Jersey Jerks 45 Vs Team SportsTurf 111

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Cheeseheads 27 Vs Rich and Sons 68
TEAM TUNA 53 VS Nightshift 61
Ahead Landscaping 55 Vs Hurricanes 56
Team Rec 72 Vs Electrical Magic 29
The Babes 37 VS BangZoom 56
the Juice 51 Vs Late Night Lou 49
190 PROOF 32 VS Jersey Jerks 67
Team Devo 28 VS Precious Pete 51
We Mean Business 111 VS Team SportsTurf 35
Green & Mean 37 VS More Kaos 40

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Cheeseheads 17 Vs Hurricanes 67
TEAM TUNA 45 Vs Rich and Sons 40
Ahead Landscaping 90 Vs Electrical Magic 64
Team Rec 81 Vs The Babes 67
Nightshift 49 VS BangZoom 51
the Juice 49 Vs Precious Pete 64
190 PROOF 36 VS Late Night Lou 35
Team Devo 63 VS Team SportsTurf 36
We Mean Business 56 VS Green & Mean 29
Jersey Jerks 55 VS More Kaos 97

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Electrical Magic 40 VS BangZoom 57
Ahead Landscaping 38 Vs Rich and Sons 82
Green & Mean 63 VS Precious Pete 22
Team SportsTurf 99 VS More Kaos 24
The Babes 33 VS Nightshift 33
TEAM TUNA 88 Vs Cheeseheads 31
Late Night Lou 30 Vs Jersey Jerks 31
the Juice 52 Vs Team Devo 55
190 PROOF 89

Hurricanes 78

Team Rec 51
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We Mean Business

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Rich and Sons
BangZoom

Green & Mean
Team SportsTurf
Nightshift

Jersey Jerks
Cheeseheads
Ahead Landscaping
Electrical Magic
Late Night Lou
Precious Pete

The Babes

the Juice

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Rich and Sons
Green & Mean
TEAM TUNA

190 PROOF

Ahead Landscaping
BangZoom
Cheeseheads
Electrical Magic
Jersey Jerks

Late Night Lou
More Kaos
Nightshift

Precious Pete
Team Rec

The Babes

the Juice

We Mean Business

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Hurricanes

Green & Mean

190 PROOF

Ahead Landscaping
BangZoom
Cheeseheads
Electrical Magic
Jersey Jerks

Late Night Lou
More Kaos
Nightshift

Precious Pete
Team Devo

Team Rec

TEAM TUNA

The Babes

the Juice

We Mean Business
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Hurricanes

We Mean Business
190 PROOF
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Team Devo

More Kaos

Hurricanes
Team SportsTurf
Team Devo

Team SportsTurf
Rich and Sons
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