

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Cheeseheads	53	VS	BangZoom	60
TEAM TUNA	63 59	VS	Ahead Landscaping	53
Rich and Sons	58	VS		34
Team Rec	39	VS	Nightshift	78
The Babes	36	VS	Electrical Magic	62
the Juice 190 PROOF	31 76	VS	More Kaos Team Devo	60 31
	-	VS	Precious Pete	-
Late Night Lou We Mean Business	30 77	VS		72
Green & Mean	77 68	VS	Jersey Jerks	41 27
Green & Mean	00	VS	Team SportsTurf	21
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Cheeseheads	66	VS	TEAM TUNA	56
Ahead Landscaping	51	VS	Hurricanes	61
Rich and Sons	40	VS	Team Rec	106
The Babes	45	VS	BangZoom	63
Nightshift	56	VS	Electrical Magic	37
the Juice	19	VS	190 PROOF	95
Team Devo	68	VS	Precious Pete	41
Late Night Lou	23	VS	We Mean Business	36
Green & Mean	72	VS	More Kaos	61
Jersey Jerks	43	VS	Team SportsTurf	68
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Cheeseheads	61	VS	Ahead Landscaping	46
TEAM TUNA	25	VS	Hurricanes	31
Rich and Sons	51	VS	Electrical Magic	38
Team Rec	56	VS	The Babes	11
Nightshift	27	VS	BangZoom	39
the Juice	18	VS	Team Devo	50
190 PROOF	60	VS	Precious Pete	38
Late Night Lou	25	VS	Team SportsTurf	52
We Mean Business	52	VS	Green & Mean	37
Jersey Jerks	25	VS	More Kaos	50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	00			70
	28	VS	Hurricanes	70
TEAM TUNA	53	VS	The Babes	81
Ahead Landscaping	74	VS	Rich and Sons	78
Team Rec	47 62	VS	Nightshift	14 77
Electrical Magic the Juice	02 94	VS	BangZoom Precious Pete	83
190 PROOF	94 25	VS	Green & Mean	63 43
Team Devo	25 47	vs vs	Late Night Lou	43 60
We Mean Business	55	vs VS	Jersey Jerks	82
Team SportsTurf	48	VS	More Kaos	59
	40	v5		00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Cheeseheads	40	VS	Rich and Sons	83
TEAM TUNA	30	VS	Ahead Landscaping	45
Hurricanes	38	VS	BangZoom	101
Team Rec	70	VS	Electrical Magic	58
The Babes	52	VS	Nightshift	40
the Juice	34	VS	Late Night Lou	37
190 PROOF	38	VS	Team Devo	41



Precious Pete	107	VS	More Kaos	83
We Mean Business	64	VS	Team SportsTurf	72
Green & Mean	54	VS	Jersey Jerks	63
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Cheeseheads	47	VS	Nightshift	49
TEAM TUNA	43	VS	Electrical Magic	57
Ahead Landscaping	45	VS	The Babes	14
Rich and Sons	34	VS	Hurricanes	64
Team Rec	58	VS	BangZoom	25
the Juice	44	VS	Jersey Jerks	33
190 PROOF	80	VS	Team SportsTurf	62
Team Devo	31	VS	Green & Mean	38
Late Night Lou	44	VS	Precious Pete	50
We Mean Business	27	VS	More Kaos	24
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Cheeseheads	27	VS	Team Rec	72
TEAM TUNA	58	VS	Rich and Sons	58
Ahead Landscaping	36	VS	BangZoom	24
Hurricanes	56	VS	Nightshift	57
The Babes	40	VS	Electrical Magic	52
the Juice	42	VS	We Mean Business	68
190 PROOF	71	VS	Late Night Lou	33
Team Devo	16	VS	More Kaos	38
Precious Pete	31	VS	Jersey Jerks	70
Green & Mean	47	VS	Team SportsTurf	74
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Cheeseheads	48	VS	Electrical Magic	69
TEAM TUNA	35	VS	BangZoom	47
Ahead Landscaping	57	VS	Team Rec	143
Rich and Sons	60	VS	Nightshift	42
Hurricanes	92	VS	The Babes	24
the Juice	55	VS	Team SportsTurf	79
190 PROOF	73	VS	More Kaos	56
Team Devo	87	VS	We Mean Business	29
Late Night Lou Precious Pete	37 73	vs vs	Jersey Jerks Green & Mean	48 49
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Cheeseheads	37	VS	The Babes	37
TEAM TUNA	49	vs vs	Team Rec	54
	49 85		Nightshift	54
Ahead Landscaping Rich and Sons	85 39	VS VS	BangZoom	62
Hurricanes	45	VS VS	Electrical Magic	64
the Juice	48	VS VS	Green & Mean	78
190 PROOF	40 35	vs vs	We Mean Business	46
Team Devo	35 47	vs vs	Jersey Jerks	64
Late Night Lou	68	VS VS	More Kaos	54
Precious Pete	41	vs	Team SportsTurf	64
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Cheeseheads	37	VS	TEAM TUNA	29
Ahead Landscaping	61	VS VS	Rich and Sons	3
	01	•0		0



The Babes	52	VS	Nightshift	61
Electrical Magic	50	VS	BangZoom	62
the Juice	53	VS	190 PROOF	54
Team Devo	57	VS	Late Night Lou	64
Precious Pete	76	VS	We Mean Business	74
Green & Mean	41	VS	Jersey Jerks	14
Team SportsTurf	42	VS	More Kaos	60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Cheeseheads	49	VS	Ahead Landscaping	53
TEAM TUNA	58	VS	Hurricanes	67
Rich and Sons	40	VS	The Babes	29
Team Rec	64	VS	BangZoom	52
Nightshift	64	VS	Electrical Magic	77
the Juice	61	VS	Team Devo	56
190 PROOF	55	VS	Precious Pete	29
Late Night Lou	23	VS	Green & Mean	51
We Mean Business	83	VS	More Kaos	63
Jersey Jerks	45	VS	Team SportsTurf	111
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Cheeseheads	27	VS	Rich and Sons	68
TEAM TUNA	53	VS	Nightshift	61
Ahead Landscaping	55	VS	Hurricanes	56
Team Rec	72	VS	Electrical Magic	29
The Babes	37	VS	BangZoom	56
the Juice	51	VS	Late Night Lou	49
190 PROOF	32	VS	Jersey Jerks	67
Team Devo	28	VS	Precious Pete	51
We Mean Business	111	VS	Team SportsTurf	35
Green & Mean	37	VS	More Kaos	40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Cheeseheads	17	VS	Hurricanes	67
TEAM TUNA	45	VS	Rich and Sons	40
Ahead Landscaping	90	VS	Electrical Magic	64
Team Rec	81	VS	The Babes	67
Nightshift	49	VS	BangZoom	51
the Juice	49	VS	Precious Pete	64
190 PROOF	36	VS	Late Night Lou	35
Team Devo	63	VS	Team SportsTurf	36
We Mean Business	56	VS	Green & Mean	29
Jersey Jerks	55	VS	More Kaos	97
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Electrical Magic	40	VS	BangZoom	57
Ahead Landscaping	38	VS	Rich and Sons	82
Green & Mean	63	VS	Precious Pete	22
Team SportsTurf	99	VS	More Kaos	24
The Babes	33	VS	Nightshift	33
TEAM TUNA	88	VS	Cheeseheads	31
Late Night Lou	30	VS	Jersey Jerks	31
	52	VS	Team Devo	55
the Juice	~-			
	89			
the Juice 190 PROOF Hurricanes	89 78			



We Mean Business	51		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			
Rich and Sons	60	VS	Team Rec
BangZoom	28	VS	Hurricanes
Green & Mean	49	VS	We Mean Business
Team SportsTurf	84	VS	190 PROOF
Nightshift	49	VS	TEAM TUNA
Jersey Jerks	25	VS	Team Devo
Cheeseheads	46	VS	More Kaos
Ahead Landscaping	60	v5	More Rada
Electrical Magic	55		
Late Night Lou	35 76		
Precious Pete	42		
The Babes	38		
the Juice	36		
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16			
Rich and Sons	51	VS	Hurricanes
Green & Mean	40	VS	Team SportsTurf
TEAM TUNA	66	VS	Team Devo
190 PROOF	31		
Ahead Landscaping	48		
BangZoom	32		
Cheeseheads	21		
Electrical Magic	60		
Jersey Jerks	37		
Late Night Lou	48		
More Kaos	26		
Nightshift	44		
Precious Pete	49		
Team Rec	34		
The Babes	67		
the Juice	62		
We Mean Business	43		
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17 Hurricanes	35	VS	Team SportsTurf
Green & Mean	35 41	vs VS	Rich and Sons
190 PROOF	24	və	
Ahead Landscaping	34		
BangZoom	34 41		
Cheeseheads			
	55		
Electrical Magic	88		
Jersey Jerks	70		
Late Night Lou	38		
More Kaos	99		
Nightshift	13		
Precious Pete	13		
Team Devo	75		
Team Rec	41		
TEAM TUNA	49		
The Babes	61		
the Juice	43		
We Mean Business	49		